

Caliterra 5-14
Final Costs and Qtys- Dripping Springs

I. WASTEWATER ITEMS					CONTRACT AMOUNT
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	
1	8" SDR-26 PVC	1,554	LF	\$ 105.00	\$163,170.00
2	Remove existing 6" stub connect to existing WWMH	1	EA	\$ 5,200.00	\$5,200.00
3	Single Wastewater Service	5	EA	\$ 5,020.00	\$25,100.00
4	Double Wastewater Service	10	EA	\$ 7,670.00	\$76,700.00
5	4' Wastewater Manhole to include coating	7	EA	\$ 9,040.00	\$63,280.00
6	Raise Wastwater Manhole	7	EA	\$ 500.00	\$3,500.00
7	Trench Safety	1,554	LF	\$ 1.00	\$1,554.00
8	12" Steel Encasement	25	LF	\$ 188.00	\$4,700.00
TOTAL CONTRACT					\$343,204.00

100%- 2 yr